
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1= 117 Amelie Scott Essex                  144 48  48  48  
1= 134 Charlotte Gilding Norfolk                144  44 50  50  
3 118 Alice Coshell Essex                  141 50   41  50
4 133 Lola Van Baaren Norfolk                136  46  44  46
5 120 Sophie Catchpole Essex                  135 45  44  46  
6 131 Amy Fielding Norfolk                133 45   46 42  
7 112 Lexi Harrison Cambridgeshire         132  50 38  44  

8= 119 Milana Thorpe Essex                  130  42 46   42
8= 132 Neve Devine Norfolk                130 40  42   48
10 130 Isla Hibbertt Norfolk                127 42   41  44
11 116 Millie Trotter Essex                  122  48  36 38  
12 121 Jessica Heath Essex                  118  40  38  40

13= 137 Isla Partridge-Kulczynski Suffolk                115  34  50 31  
13= 138 Mia Partridge-Kulczynski Suffolk                115 33   48 34  
15 135 Abigail Bransgrove Norfolk                110  38 36  36  
16 114 Aimee Hayes Cambridgeshire         108 38  40   30
17 111 Alicia Burrows Cambridgeshire         106  36  30 40  

18= 110 Ruby Rae Smith Cambridgeshire         102 33   34  35
18= 113 Ruby Parsons Cambridgeshire         102 36  34   32
20 124 Amelia Locks Hertfordshire          100 30   32  38
21 140 Katie Hill Suffolk                93 26  32   35
22 123 Martha Stopps Hertfordshire          87 28   28 31  

23= 122 Lucia Barry Essex                  0       
23= 136 Confidence Uzougwe Norfolk                0       



Team Results Cambridgeshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 110 Ruby Rae Smith 2LR 27.5 27.5 9= 33
 110 Ruby Rae Smith SB 64 64 9 34
 110 Ruby Rae Smith VJ 40 45 44 45 8= 35
 111 Alicia Burrows 4LR 57.3 57.3 8 36
 111 Alicia Burrows SB 59 59 11 30
 111 Alicia Burrows SLJ 2.01 2.07 2.15 2.15 6 40
 112 Lexi Harrison 4LR 52.9 52.9 1 50
 112 Lexi Harrison S 0.00 5.89 7.08 7.08 7 38
 112 Lexi Harrison SLJ 2.13 2.17 2.21 2.21 4 44
 113 Ruby Parsons 2LR 27.1 27.1 8 36
 113 Ruby Parsons S 5.83 5.85 5.28 5.85 9 34
 113 Ruby Parsons VJ 35 40 41 41 10 32
 114 Aimee Hayes 2LR 27.0 27.0 7 38
 114 Aimee Hayes S 6.25 6.70 7.09 7.09 6 40
 114 Aimee Hayes VJ 37 36 34 37 11 30



Team Results Essex (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 116 Millie Trotter 4LR 53.3 53.3 2 48
 116 Millie Trotter SB 65 65 8 36
 116 Millie Trotter SLJ 2.07 2.13 2.10 2.13 7 38
 117 Amelie Scott 2LR 25.0 25.0 2 48
 117 Amelie Scott S 9.08 8.22 7.85 9.08 2 48
 117 Amelie Scott SLJ 2.31 2.29 2.41 2.41 2 48
 118 Alice Coshell 2LR 24.6 24.6 1 50
 118 Alice Coshell SB 77 77 5= 41
 118 Alice Coshell VJ 56 57 58 58 1 50
 119 Milana Thorpe 4LR 55.5 55.5 5 42
 119 Milana Thorpe S 8.28 0.00 8.36 8.36 3 46
 119 Milana Thorpe VJ 54 52 54 54 5 42
 120 Sophie Catchpole 2LR 25.3 25.3 3= 45
 120 Sophie Catchpole S 7.16 7.85 7.56 7.85 4 44
 120 Sophie Catchpole SLJ 2.30 2.27 2.27 2.30 3 46
 121 Jessica Heath 4LR 56.1 56.1 6 40
 121 Jessica Heath SB 68 68 7 38
 121 Jessica Heath VJ 50 52 52 52 6 40



Team Results Hertfordshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 123 Martha Stopps 2LR 28.6 28.6 12 28
 123 Martha Stopps SB 49 49 12 28
 123 Martha Stopps SLJ 1.87 1.83 1.81 1.87 10= 31
 124 Amelia Locks 2LR 27.8 27.8 11 30
 124 Amelia Locks SB 62 62 10 32
 124 Amelia Locks VJ 47 46 45 47 7 38



Team Results Norfolk (pink)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 130 Isla Hibbertt 2LR 25.8 25.8 5 42
 130 Isla Hibbertt SB 77 77 5= 41
 130 Isla Hibbertt VJ 55 54 53 55 4 44
 131 Amy Fielding 2LR 25.3 25.3 3= 45
 131 Amy Fielding SB 81 81 3 46
 131 Amy Fielding SLJ 2.15 2.19 2.17 2.19 5 42
 132 Neve Devine 2LR 26.4 26.4 6 40
 132 Neve Devine S 7.12 6.12 7.10 7.12 5 42
 132 Neve Devine VJ 45 57 54 57 2 48
 133 Lola Van Baaren 4LR 54.2 54.2 3 46
 133 Lola Van Baaren SB 80 80 4 44
 133 Lola Van Baaren VJ 55 55 56 56 3 46
 134 Charlotte Gilding 4LR 55.1 55.1 4 44
 134 Charlotte Gilding S 9.47 8.28 8.55 9.47 1 50
 134 Charlotte Gilding SLJ 2.42 2.41 2.41 2.42 1 50
 135 Abigail Bransgrove 4LR 56.6 56.6 7 38
 135 Abigail Bransgrove S 6.20 5.44 0.00 6.20 8 36
 135 Abigail Bransgrove SLJ 1.94 2.01 2.01 2.01 8 36



Team Results Suffolk (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Essex    690    550     70     70

2 Norfolk    663    543     60     60

3 Cambridgeshire    548    448     50     50

4 Suffolk    363    323     40      0

5 Hertfordshire    187    187      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 137 Isla Partridge-Kulczynski 4LR 58.8 58.8 9 34
 137 Isla Partridge-Kulczynski SB 86 86 1 50
 137 Isla Partridge-Kulczynski SLJ 1.85 1.87 1.87 1.87 10= 31
 138 Mia Partridge-Kulczynski 2LR 27.5 27.5 9= 33
 138 Mia Partridge-Kulczynski SB 83 83 2 48
 138 Mia Partridge-Kulczynski SLJ 1.89 1.91 1.87 1.91 9 34
 140 Katie Hill 2LR 30.0 30.0 13 26
 140 Katie Hill S 5.80 5.79 5.51 5.80 10 32
 140 Katie Hill VJ 44 45 41 45 8= 35



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 118  Alice Coshell 24.6       50
2 Essex Red 117  Amelie Scott 25.0       48

3= Essex Red 120  Sophie Catchpole 25.3       45
3= Norfolk Pink 131  Amy Fielding 25.3       45
5 Norfolk Pink 130  Isla Hibbertt 25.8       42
6 Norfolk Pink 132  Neve Devine 26.4       40
7 Cambridgeshire Sky 114  Aimee Hayes 27.0       38
8 Cambridgeshire Sky 113  Ruby Parsons 27.1       36

9= Cambridgeshire Sky 110  Ruby Rae Smith 27.5       33
9= Suffolk Maroon 138  Mia Partridge-Kulczynski 27.5       33
11 Hertfordshire Black 124  Amelia Locks 27.8       30
12 Hertfordshire Black 123  Martha Stopps 28.6       28
13 Suffolk Maroon 140  Katie Hill 30.0       26



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Cambridgeshire Sky 112  Lexi Harrison 52.9       50
2 Essex Red 116  Millie Trotter 53.3       48
3 Norfolk Pink 133  Lola Van Baaren 54.2       46
4 Norfolk Pink 134  Charlotte Gilding 55.1       44
5 Essex Red 119  Milana Thorpe 55.5       42
6 Essex Red 121  Jessica Heath 56.1       40
7 Norfolk Pink 135  Abigail Bransgrove 56.6       38
8 Cambridgeshire Sky 111  Alicia Burrows 57.3       36
9 Suffolk Maroon 137  Isla Partridge-Kulczynski 58.8       34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Essex Red 1:08.5 0.0 1:08.5     70.0
2 04 Norfolk Pink 1:10.1 0.0 1:10.1     60.0
3 01 Cambridgeshire Sky 1:12.0 0.0 1:12.0     50.0
4 05 Suffolk Maroon 1:15.6 0.0 1:15.6     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Essex Red 1:38.6 0.0 1:38.6     70.0
2 04 Norfolk Pink 1:40.9 0.0 1:40.9     60.0
3 01 Cambridgeshire Sky 1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4     50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Pink 134  Charlotte Gilding 9.47       50
2 Essex Red 117  Amelie Scott 9.08       48
3 Essex Red 119  Milana Thorpe 8.36       46
4 Essex Red 120  Sophie Catchpole 7.85       44
5 Norfolk Pink 132  Neve Devine 7.12       42
6 Cambridgeshire Sky 114  Aimee Hayes 7.09       40
7 Cambridgeshire Sky 112  Lexi Harrison 7.08       38
8 Norfolk Pink 135  Abigail Bransgrove 6.20       36
9 Cambridgeshire Sky 113  Ruby Parsons 5.85       34

10 Suffolk Maroon 140  Katie Hill 5.80       32



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Suffolk Maroon 137  Isla Partridge-Kulczynski 86       50
2 Suffolk Maroon 138  Mia Partridge-Kulczynski 83       48
3 Norfolk Pink 131  Amy Fielding 81       46
4 Norfolk Pink 133  Lola Van Baaren 80       44

5= Essex Red 118  Alice Coshell 77       41
5= Norfolk Pink 130  Isla Hibbertt 77       41
7 Essex Red 121  Jessica Heath 68       38
8 Essex Red 116  Millie Trotter 65       36
9 Cambridgeshire Sky 110  Ruby Rae Smith 64       34

10 Hertfordshire Black 124  Amelia Locks 62       32
11 Cambridgeshire Sky 111  Alicia Burrows 59       30
12 Hertfordshire Black 123  Martha Stopps 49       28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Pink 134  Charlotte Gilding 2.42       50
2 Essex Red 117  Amelie Scott 2.41       48
3 Essex Red 120  Sophie Catchpole 2.30       46
4 Cambridgeshire Sky 112  Lexi Harrison 2.21       44
5 Norfolk Pink 131  Amy Fielding 2.19       42
6 Cambridgeshire Sky 111  Alicia Burrows 2.15       40
7 Essex Red 116  Millie Trotter 2.13       38
8 Norfolk Pink 135  Abigail Bransgrove 2.01       36
9 Suffolk Maroon 138  Mia Partridge-Kulczynski 1.91       34

10= Hertfordshire Black 123  Martha Stopps 1.87       31
10= Suffolk Maroon 137  Isla Partridge-Kulczynski 1.87       31



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final Under 15 Girls UEA Sportspark 28 Jan 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 118  Alice Coshell 58       50
2 Norfolk Pink 132  Neve Devine 57       48
3 Norfolk Pink 133  Lola Van Baaren 56       46
4 Norfolk Pink 130  Isla Hibbertt 55       44
5 Essex Red 119  Milana Thorpe 54       42
6 Essex Red 121  Jessica Heath 52       40
7 Hertfordshire Black 124  Amelia Locks 47       38

8= Cambridgeshire Sky 110  Ruby Rae Smith 45       35
8= Suffolk Maroon 140  Katie Hill 45       35
10 Cambridgeshire Sky 113  Ruby Parsons 41       32
11 Cambridgeshire Sky 114  Aimee Hayes 37       30


